Joukkue

PAJULAHTI

YTY

CARDPLUS OY

EERIKKILA / SHA

SAVAL

VK-KUSTANNUS OY

LEPOAIKA

SAVAL Farmi

Trainerdyou
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Pelaajat

Jukka Hérkdnen
Mikko Levola
Petri Sallinen

Jari Tuononen
Kari Saarinen
Matti Miettinen
Timo T Laitinen
Jouko Chrons

Kai Ahlstedt

Jari Toivonen
Jarkko Toivonen
taru alanko

Ky®osti Lampinen
Hannele Forsman
Olli-Pekka Hakala
Jari Oksanen
Timo Kukkonen
Anuliisa Uotila
Matti Heikkila
Henri Bruun
Jukka Hokka

Eija Kettunen
Maija Korpi

Ari Skytta

Tomas Westerlund
Heimo Hakkarainen
Erkka Westerlund
Hannu Aravirta
Juha Hirvi

Jaakko Uotila
Janne Marvaila
Sari Tuunainen
Andreas Henricson

Janne Mustonen

Seura

LG
LG
LG
KanG
HyG
HyG
HyG
HyG
KGV
Master

Master

RuG
RuG
LoG
NGK
HaG
EGS
ViGS
MGS
NGK
MeG
AGK
LG
ViGS
GT
ViGS
GT
KG
EGS
KkG
VaGo
StLG
VaGo
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34
33
28
35
35
31
30
35
34
33
20
35
30
28
27
36
31
29
24
35
28
27
22
32
31
28
16
30
29
26
16
25
22

Yht.

42
34
33
28
35
35
31
30
35
34
33
20
35
30
28
27
36
31
29
24
35
28
27
22
32
31
28
16
30
29
26
16
25
22

TULOS

120

118

111

109

107

101

99

91

47
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